SKY ROUND 435

Description

Model

Base (mm)

o

Dimensions (mm)

Hole for built-in installation (mm)
Number of Bowls

Bowl Depth (mm)

0

Gross Weight (kg)
Net Weight (kg)

Packaging Dimension (kg)

0

Packaging

8031873601034

LIKROUSAC SATIN FINISH

1-bowl sink

SKY ROUND 435
450

Inset

@ 435

D415

1

160

2,80
124

575 x 575 x 300

Cardboard

Technical Drawing
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general tolerances where not expressly communicated +0.2% COMPANY
cennection dimensions according te UNIEN 695




